
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 21st July 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 15 Signed Photos, Images. Includes signatures of Chris Tarrant, Ian McShane, Philip Madoc, Larry Dann, Robert Gillespie, 

David Troughton, Alan Hunter, Deborah McAndrew, David Kelly, Anna Dawson, Charles Jamieson, Noreen Kerslew and a PRINTED Harry Enfield. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

2 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 12 Signed Photos, Images. Signatures include MARK Little, Frances White, Ray Lonnen, Matthew Corbett, Garfield 

Morgan, Michaela Strachan, Neil Pearson and Cathy Murphy. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

3 - Tv and entertainment collection of 33 signed photos, images. Includes signatures of Miranda Forbes, Julian Glover, Sarah Greene, Mike Smith, Liza Goddard, 

James D Gront, Debbie Thrower, Nicholas Frankau, John Bird, Claire Davenport, Simon Jones, Barbara Cartland, Benedict Taylor, David Lodge, Michele Dotrice, 

Liz Gebhardt, John Nettles, Des O'Connor and others. couple of printed signatures in this collection. various sizes. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

4 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 12 Signed Photos, Images. Signatures include Trevor Howard, Jack Hawkins, Joe Murgatroyd, Frances Day, Gillian 

McNeill, Hugh Laurie, Imelda Staunton, Josephine Tewson, Josie Lawrence. Included is 3 PRINTED signatures of Frank Skinner, Derek Martin and Eric Sykes, 

Various sizes. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

5 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 11 Signed Photos, Images. Signatures include Andrew Sachs, John Stride, Margaret Stallard, Magnus Magnusson, Trudie 

Goodwin, Russell Grant, Juliet Stevenson, John Kettley and others. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 30 Signed Photos, Images. Signatures include Ronnie Corbett, David Fleeshman, Gregor Fisher, Patricia Garwood, Paula 

Wilcox, Angela Pleasence, Jenny Powell, Derek Fowler, John Fortune, Peter Firth, Noel Edmunds, David Janson, Samantha Janus, Rolf Harris, Peter Brough, 

Harry Secombe and others. various sizes. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

7 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 11 Signed Photos, Images. Signatures include David Conville, Vilma Hollingbery, Ross King, Jeffrey Holland, Freddie 

Jones, Stanley Lebor, Christopher Coll, Philip Locke, Philip Latham and Peter Tilbury. Various Sizes, Mostly small. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 11 Signed Photos, Images. Signatures include Gwen Taylor, Sue Holderness, Jane Horrocks, Lesley Judd, Bob Holness, 

Gareth Hunt, Penelope Keith, Jethro, Suzanne Church, Reece Dinsdah, Tricia Penrose, Bella Emberg, Lynda Billingham, Fiona Fullerton, Glenda Jackson, Frank 

Finlay. Various Sizes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 5 Signed Vintage black and white Photos/Images. Signatures include Freddie Bartholomew, Ruth Ronan, Ralph 

Richardson, Jean Forbes-Robertson and Old Mother Riley. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

10 - Assorted autograph collection of 9 signed autograph album pages and signature cards. Includes Stanley Matthews, Johnny Haynes, Alex James, Len 

Harvey, Jeffrey Daniel and others. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Tv and Film. Collection of 7 Black and white glossy photos showing Elizabeth Taylor during filming. All 10 x 8 inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

12 - Athletics Collection of 4 signed signature cards. Includes signatures of Mary Peters, Roger Bannister, Steve Cramm and Ben Ainslie. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

13 - Tv and Film Collection of 15 signed vintage black and white photos. Signatures include James Mason, Ginger Scholes, Peter Finch, Pat Boone, Mae West, 

Hunter Marshall, Fredric March, James Whale, Barbara Bel Geddes, Mary Pickford, Monte Blue, George Murphy, Willie and Eugene Howard and Jack Benny. 

Mostly 10 x 8 inches. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

14 - Vintage Autograph book containing 65 pages of fantastic signatures. Includes signatures of Shirley Bassey, The Raindrops, Francoise Hardy, Judith 

Chalmers, Penny Nicholls, June Bronhill, Johnny Mathis, Mia Lewes, Peter Madden, Vikki Carr, Don Charles, Everley Brothers, The Mojos, Muriel Young, Shaw 

Tayler, Jackie Trent, Connie Francis, Brian Matthews, The Sopranos, Dodie West, Gene Barry, Dick Emery, Millicent Martin, Ivor Emmanuel, Vera Lynn, Joe 

Loss, Charlie Drake, Paddy Stone, Penny Forsyth, Eddie Taylor, Pearl Carr, Teddy Johnson, Hubert Gregg, Dermot Kelly, Alan Curtis, Ken Dodd, Cleo Lane, 

Michael Caine, Doug Sheldon and more. autograph book measures 7.5 x 5 inches. all pages intact. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

15 - Vintage Autograph Book containing 17 vintage sporting signatures from the past. Signatures include Kay Stammers, J Maxwell, Dickie Watmough, Preston 

North End 1938 FA Cup winners, Ernie Chambers, Charles Holland, W Bailey, Dennis Horn, Alfred Padgham, F Nakauo (1938 Japanese Davis cup team). all 

pages are loose but present. book measures 5 x 4 inches. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 
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16 - Vintage autograph Book containing 50 plus signatures from early to mid-90's including sporting personalities and Tv stars. Includes 1938 All Blacks, 

Cheltenham Town AFC, Guilford City FC, Plymouth Argyle AFC, Harry Hemsley, Andy McDevitt, Tommy Trinder and many more. requires further research to 

establish all signatories. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

17 - Sporting signed collection of 8 signed images, flyers and FDC. Includes signatures of Sharron Davies MBE, Michael Owen, Lucinda Green, Nick Gillingham 

MBE, Shane Warne, Nicola Wilson, David Coulthard and Steve Davis. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

18 - Vintage signed photo collection of 3 signed black and white photos. Includes Phillis Dare, Gladys Cooper and John Garfield. Various sizes. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

19 - Vintage Theatre Programme Signed collection of 17 signatures across 6 programmes. Signatures include Dudley Jones, Jaqueline Ellis, Robert Helpmann, 

Hugh Williams, Lyndon Brook, Jill Bennett, Diana Wynyard, John Neville, Richard Burton, Peggy Ashcroft, Michael Mac Miammoir, Trevor Howard and John 

Gielgud. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

20 - Tv and Film. Collection of 10 Greeting Cards with Photos from the Fairbanks Family. All come with small inscription or From the Fairbanks Family. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

21 - Athletics Collection of 7 signed promo cards/photos. Signatures include Tessa Sanderson x2, Daley Thompson, Roger Black, Seb Coe, Jamie Baulch and 1 

other. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - Music collection of 16 signatures across autograph album pages, cards and a magazine cutting. Signatures include Cliff Richard, Rich Wakeman, Roy Wood, 

John Entwistle, Julie Rodgers, Paul Jones, Alison Moyet, Duane Eddie, Glen Dale, Chris De Burgh and few others. good collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

23 - Football Collection of 12 6 x 4 inch photos signed. Includes signatures of Jack Charlton, Juan Pablo Angel, Lloyd Samuel, Olof Mellberg, Thomas 

Hitzlsperger, Peter Reid, Kevin Ratcliffe, Adrian Heath, Graham Sharp, Dave Watson, Howard Kendall and Walter Smith. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

24 - Sporting Collection of 6 autograph album pages signed. Signatures include Danny Blanchflower, Vikki Carr, Peter Jones, John Fraser, Nancy Richey, Billie 

Jean King (Signed Moffitt) and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - Olympics Collection of 6 British Olympians signed first day covers. Signatures include Jonathan Edwards, Sally Gunnell, Tessa Sanderson, Kelly Holmes, 

Steve Cram and Davie Wilkie. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

26 - Sporting collection of 7 signatures on various items. Signatures include Seb Coe on Autograph Card, Mary Peters on signature card, Stirling Moss signed 

photo, John Watson signed Fdc, David Wilkie signed card, David Coulthard signed autograph album page and one other signed Fdc. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

27 - Vintage Theatre Programmes from USA and Russia. 3 programmes. Two are the same from Charlotte Cushman Club dated 1929 and Bat Theatre Moscow. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

28 - Speedway Collection of Programmes from Belle Vue Speedway dated April, May, June, July and August in 1999. 14 programmes. Good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Football Collection of 8 Charity Shield Matchday Programmes. Includes Leeds V Liverpool August 1974, Derby V West Ham August 1975, Liverpool V Man 

Utd August 1977, Ipswich V Nottingham Forest August 1978, Arsenal V Liverpool August 1979, Liverpool V West Ham August 1980, Aston Villa V Spurs August 

1981 and Liverpool V Spurs August 1982. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

30 - Speedway Collection of 30 Belle Vue Speedway Programmes Dating from 1977-1980. housed in a ring binder folder. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

31 - Sport collection of 3 hardback books. Titles include The Big Book of Sports and Charles Buchans soccer gift book 1959-60 and 60-61. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

32 - Football Collection of 14 Typhoo 10 x 8 inch colour football cards with PRINTED signatures on each. Includes Joe McBride, George Cohen, Bobby Tambling, 

Ray Wilson, Gary Sprake, Wyn Davies, Jim Baxter, Gordon Banks, Terry Paine, Geoff Hurst, Martin Peters, Roger Hunt, Mike England, Terry Hennessy. showing 

signs of age. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

33 - Football Collection of 16 vintage Charles Buchan's Football Monthly Magazines from the 1950s and 1960s. Showing signs of age. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

34 - Football Collection of 12 vintage Jimmy Hill's Football Weekly Magazines from 1969. fair condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

35 - Two Quality Street metal round tins filled with unused and partial used match boxes from around the world. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Cigarette Card Collection. 10 complete sets. Includes John Player Dandies, John Player RAF Badges, Gallaher my favourite part, WD and HO Wills Cinema 

Stars, Railway engines, Film Stars, Military Uniforms, Stars of Screen and stage and colonial and Indian army badges. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Cigarette Card Collection. 10 complete sets. Includes Military Uniforms, Army corps and Divisional Signs, Aircraft of the RAF, Characters from Dickens, 

Shots from famous films, portraits of famous stars, 1916 players past and present and the worlds dreadnoughts. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Cigarette Card Collection. 10 complete sets. Includes Drum banners and cap badges, motor cars, British birds, straight line caricatures, builders of empire, 

coronation series, warriors of all nations, merchant ships of the world, kings and queens of England and film episodes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Cigarette Card Collection. 10 complete sets. Includes British birds, garden hints, birds and their young, boy scouts and girl guides, railway locomotives, 

poultry, Shakespearian series, famous film scenes, Characters from Thackeray and Film Stars. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Cigarette Card Collection. 10 complete sets. Includes Lucky charms, famous crosses, wildflowers, international airlines, wild birds, napoleon, motor cars, 

cries of London, Victoria cross and time and money. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Cigarette Card Collection. 15 complete sets. Includes cries of London, garden life, flower culture in pots, natural history, struggle for existence, wildflowers, 

miniatures, sea fishes, dogs x4 and butterflies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

42 - Cigarette Card Collection. 8 complete sets2 collectors' books complete. Includes characters comes to life, British railways, shots from the films, navy at work 

and others. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

43 - Golf. Collection of 31 signatures across 5 autograph album pages. Includes signatures of Gary Player, Henry Cotton, Peter Allis, Harry Bradshaw, George 

Low, Neil Coles MBE, Eric Lester, Arnold Stickley, John Sharkey, Leopoldo Ruiz, Syd Scott and others. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

44 - Space. Collection of 6 Printed Autographs of Scott, Worden, Irwin, Young, Mattingly and Duke on 2 separate Apollo 11 and 16 Colour A4 Certificates. 

Included are 2 related newspapers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

45 - Comics. Collection of approx 130 vintage Beano small comics. Each comic measures 7 x 5.5 inches overall. Fair condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

46 - WW2. Collection of two 5 x 4 inch autograph cards signed by 28 WW2 Veterans. Includes Alan Quinton, Les Smith, Danny Daniel, AR Johnstone, Ted Wass, 

John Langston, Jack Lammas, Terry Kearns, Joe Dacey, E Gray-Ward, Tony Iveson, John H Leavitt, Reg Spencer, Chan Chandler, Frank Tilley, Frank Cardwell, 

Jack Hogan, Benny Goodman, Harry Johnson, and few others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

47 - Motor Racing collection of 9 signatures across various items. Includes signatures of Nikki Lauda, Heinz-Harald Frentzen, David and Gary Brabham, John 

Denning and Tim Harvey. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

48 - Tennis. Collection of 14 Autographs on Autograph Cards and album pages. Includes Julie Heldman, Mervyn Rose, Naresh Kumar, Kay Stammers, Judy 

Tegart, Jaidip Mukerjea, Helen Jacobs, Trevor Fancutt, John Feaver, Enrique Morea, Mats Wilander, Alan Mills, Vijay Amritraj and Bill Bowery. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

49 - Golf. Collection of 11 Autographs on signature cards and vintage album page. Includes signatures of Peter Alliss, Hugh Baiocchi, Roberto De Vicenzo, John 

Daly, Norman Von Nida, Ken Bousfield, Susie Berning, Tommy Bolt and 2 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - Cricket. Collection of 40 Signatures mostly on signature cards. Includes Bryan Stott, Tom Pritchard, John Currie, Ken Biddulph, Albert Elsdon, Peter 

Whiteley, Babar Azam, Shaheen Afridi, Imam-Ul-Haq, Imad Wasim, Faheem Ashraf, Mohammad Hussein, Junaid Khan, Fakar Zaman, Mohammed Hafeez, Tom 

Graveney and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Kylie Minogue signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

52 - Cher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

53 - Status Quo multi signed 7x5 inch Live Alive promo photo signatures include Francis Rossi, Rick Parfitt, Andrew Brown, John 'Rhino' Edwards and Jeff Rich. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

54 - Quincy Jones signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

55 - Shirley Bassey signed 9x7 inch original black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

56 - Peter Sellers and Michael Caine signed Variety Club of Great Britain second annual Dinner and Ball programme signed 21st March 1976. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 44 

57 - Chubby Checker signed 12x10 overall mounted black and white photo with accompanying 45rpm Lets Twist Again vinyl record. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

58 - Sean Connery signed 10x8 inch James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

59 - Kristanna Loken signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

60 - Janet Leigh signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

61 - Lauren Bacall signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

62 - Nina Foch signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

63 - Bobby Moore signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

64 - Cristiano Ronaldo signed Real Madrid 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

65 - David Beckham signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

66 - Sting signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

67 - Bobby Darin signed 6x4 inch London recordings promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

68 - Everly Brothers signed Fan Club Magazine includes both Phil and Don's signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

69 - Bjorn Borg signed Wimbledon champion 1976-80 commemorative envelope. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

70 - Rod Laver signed Wimbledon champion commemorative envelope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

71 - Jack Haley 11x9 inch framed and mounted signed Bank of California N.A cheque dated 1/13/72. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

72 - Usain Bolt signed 16x12 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

73 - Tammy Wynette 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

74 - Nancy Carroll 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

75 - Dina Merrill 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a stunning vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

76 - June Havoc 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a stunning vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

77 - Gracie Fields 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning early vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

78 - Anna Neagle 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

79 - Alexandra Bastedo 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

80 - Mary Carlisle 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

81 - Alice Braga signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Alice Braga Moraes born 15 April 1983 is a Brazilian actress and producer. She has appeared in several Brazilian 

films, starring as Angelica in the acclaimed City of God (2002), Karina in Lower City (2005), and Dolores in Only God Knows (2006). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

82 - Elodie Bouchez signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Elodie Bouchez-Bangalter (born 5 April 1973) is a French actress. She became internationally known for her 

role as Renée Rienne on the fifth and final season of the television show Alias and for playing Maïté Alvarez in the film Wild Reeds. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

83 - Danny Boon signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Dany Boon born Daniel Farid Hamidou on 26 June 1966) is a French actor, film director, screenwriter and 

producer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

84 - Paul Bettany signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Paul Bettany (born 27 May 1971) is an English actor. He is best known for his roles as J.A.R.V.I.S. and Vision in 

the Marvel Cinematic Universe, and for starring in the Disney+ miniseries Wanda Vision (2021), for which he was nominated for a Primetime Emmy Award for 

Outstanding Lead Actor in a Limited or Anthology Series or Movie. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

85 - Senta Berger signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Senta Verhoeven born 13 May 1941 is an Austrian-German actress. She received many award nominations for 

her acting in theatre, film and television; her awards include three Bambi Awards, two Romys, an Adolf Grimme Award, both a Deutscher and a Bayerischer 

Fernsehpreis, and a Goldene Kamera. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

86 - Cheryl Hines signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Cheryl Ruth Hines (born September 21, 1965) is an American actress and comedian. She is best known for 

playing the role of Larry David's wife, Cheryl, on HBO's Curb Your Enthusiasm, for which she has been nominated for two Emmy Awards. She also starred as 

Dallas Royce on the ABC sitcom Suburgatory and made her directorial debut in 2009 with the film Serious Moonlight. Hines is married to Robert F. Kennedy Jr., 

who is currently running for the 2024 Democratic presidential nomination. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

87 - Hannah Herzsprung signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Hannah Herzsprung (born 7 September 1981) is a German actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

88 - Cosma Shiva Hagen signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Cosma Shiva Hagen is a German actress. Although she speaks English, her acting roles have been 

largely confined to German-language films and television productions. She also starred in an Irish film called Short Order (2005). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

89 - Jenny Elvers signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Jenny Elvers (born 11 May 1972) is a German actress and television personality. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

90 - Lola Dewaere signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Lola Dewaere, also known as Lola Céleste Marie Bourdeaux (born 4 December 1979 in Boulogne-Billancourt, 

Hauts-de-Seine), is a French actor well known for her portrayal of the resourceful and empathetic police commander Raphaëlle Coste in the television series 

Astrid et Raphaëlle - broadcast in the United States by PBS under the title Astrid - alongside Sara Mortensen, the trilingual actor who portrays Astrid, an autistic 

and brilliantly innovative criminologist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

91 - Danny Huston signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Daniel Sallis Huston (born May 14, 1962) is an American actor, director and screenwriter. A member of the 

Huston family of filmmakers, he is the son of director John Huston and half-brother of actress Anjelica Huston. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 - Isabelle Huppert signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Isabelle Anne Madeleine Huppert (born 16 March 1953) is a French actress. Described as one of the best 

actresses in the world. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Nina Hoss signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Nina Hoss (born 7 July 1975 is a German stage and film actress. She is known for her roles in Christian Petzold's 

2014 film Phoenix, for which she won the Toronto Film Critics Association Awards. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

94 - Daniel Bruhl signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Daniel César Martín Brühl González (born 16 June 1978) is a Spanish-German actor. He received his first 

German Film Award for Best Actor for his roles in Das Weisse Rauschen (The White Sound) (2001), Nichts Bereuen (No Regrets) (2001), and Vaya con Dios 

(2002). His starring role in the German film Goodbye, Lenin! (2003) received widespread recognition and critical acclaim, and garnered him the European Film 

Award for Best Actor and another German Film Award for Best Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

95 - Inga Busch signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Inga Busch (born 25 January 1968 in Neuss) is a German actress and singer of a band called Taste. She had her 

breakthrough in 1991 as the young funky Annarina in Detlev Buck's film comedy Karniggels. Since then, she has appeared in over 100 film and television 

productions and appeared in several theatre productions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

96 - Guillaume Canet signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Guillaume Canet (born 10 April 1973) is a French actor, film director and screenwriter, and show jumper. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

97 - Kim Cattrall signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Kim Victoria Cattrall (born 21 August 1956) is a British and Canadian actress and producer. She is known best for 

her portrayal of Samantha Jones on HBO's Sex and the City (1998-2004), for which she received five Primetime Emmy Award nominations and four Golden 

Globe Award nominations, winning the 2002 Golden Globe for Best Supporting Actress. She reprised the role in the films Sex and the City (2008) and Sex and 

the City 2 (2010). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

98 - Arthur Cohn signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Arthur Cohn (born 4 February 1927) is a Swiss film producer and a multiple Academy Award winner. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

99 - Dominic Cooper signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Dominic Edward Cooper (born 2 June 1978) is an English actor known for his portrayal of comic book 

characters Jesse Custer on the AMC show Preacher (2016-2019) and young Howard Stark in the Marvel Cinematic Universe, with appearances in Captain 

America: The First Avenger (2011) and the ABC series Agent Carter (2015-16), among other Marvel productions. Cooper played Sky in Mamma Mia! (2008) and 

its sequel, Mamma Mia! Here We Go Again (2018). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

100 - Brady Corbet signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Brady James Monson Corbet (born August 17, 1988) is an American actor and filmmaker. Corbet is known for 

playing Mason Freeland in the film Thirteen, Brian Lackey in the film Mysterious Skin, Alan Tracy in the 2004 film Thunderbirds, and Peter in the 2007 film Funny 

Games. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - Malcom Macdonald signed 10x8 inch Newcastle United autographed editions colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

102 - Gerry Francis signed 10x8 inch Queens Park Rangers autographed editions colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Rodney Marsh signed 10x8 inch Queens Park Rangers autographed editions black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

104 - Stan Bowles signed 10x8 inch Queens Park Rangers autographed editions colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - Mick Channon signed 10x8 inch England autographed editions colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

106 - Frank Bruno signed 6x4 inch colour Top Rank bingo promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

107 - Linford Christie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

108 - Virginia Wade signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

109 - Brough Scott signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo with accompanying World of Sport TLS dated 5th May 1981. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

110 - John Oaksey signed 7x5 inch colour photo pictured riding Tuscan Prince with accompanying TLS dated 6th July 1981. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

111 - Sir Peter O'Sullivan signed 6x4 Charitable Trust inscribed white card dated 16/06/05. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

112 - Dame Kelly Holmes signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

113 - Virginia Wade signed Racket Sports FDI pm First Day of Issue 12 Jan 1977 Sutton Surrey. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Peter Shilton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured while on England duty. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

115 - Steve Davis signed 7x5 inch colour photo includes signature on front and reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

116 - Sebastian Coe signed 10x8 inch autographed editions colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

117 - Nick Faldo signed 8x6 inch black and white vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

118 - David Jones (Golfer) signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo with accompanying ALS dated 20 Sept 84. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

119 - Jane Torvill and Christopher Dean signed 5x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

120 - Robin Cousins signed 6x4 inc h vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

121 - Peter Swan 14x8 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour magazine image. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

122 - Henry Mancini signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

123 - Dido signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

124 - The Human League multi signed 7x5 inch promo photo signatures include Philip Oakey, Joanne Catherall, Susan Ann Sulley. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

125 - Little Milton signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo signature on reverse comes with accompanying letter dated October 5, 1990. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

126 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Percy Faith signed 10c8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Jimmy Somerville signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Dinah Shore signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - Tulisa signed 5x5 inch The Female Boss colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

131 - Ian Anderson signed 6x4 inch Jethro Tull black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Richard Carpenter signed 10x8 inch black and white The Carpenters promo photo dated 27/10/91 dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

133 - The Three Degrees multi signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo signatures include Sheila Ferguson, Valerie Holiday. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

134 - Classic Nouveaux multi signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo signatures include Sal Solo, B.P Hurding, Gary Steadman and Mik Sweeney. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

135 - Lonnie Donegan signed 6x4 inch black and white Chrysalis promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

136 - Gene Pitney signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

137 - Dela Reese signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

138 - Rachel Stevens signed 5x5 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Sammy Cahn signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - Dickie Valentine signed 10x8 inch vintage sepia photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - Marvin Hamlisch signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

142 - Connie Francis signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

143 - Cleo Laine signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

144 - Frankie Avalon 13x11 inch mounted signature piece includes white album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

145 - Gary U.S Bonds signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

146 - Helen Shapiro 12x10 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

147 - Al Martino signed vintage Blackpool Opera House programme dated Sunday 5th September 1954 signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Hoagy Carmichael signed Blackpool Opera House vintage programme dated Sunday 3rd July 1955 signature inside. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - Billy Daniels signed Blackpool Opera House vintage programme dated Sunday 11th July 1954.Lots also includes signature album page cutting. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

150 - Richard J.H Meade signed Olympic Game FDC. Comes with replica 1908 gold medal. 6 Stamps and 3 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

151 - Lieutenant Colonel E C T Wilson VC signed 50th Anniversary victory in Europe FDC.6 postmarks and 7 Stamps and coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

152 - Roger Bannister 50th Anniversary breaking the 4 minute mile record FDC. 2 postmarks,2 stamps and coin. Limited Edition 3/250. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

153 - Vanessa Feltz signed Occasions 2004 FDC. 3 postmarks, 5 stamps and coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

154 - Sol Campbell signed Football 1998's greatest event FDC. 4 postmarks,4 stamps and coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

155 - Charles Saatchi signed the new millennium fine art FDC. 2 postmarks, 4 stamps and Picasso coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

156 - Tracy Edwards signed the new millennium 2000 Maritime Heritage Portsmouth FDC. 2 postmarks,4 stamps and coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

157 - Diana Princess of Wales coin cover. 4 Diana stamps and 3 postmarks first day of issue 31st March 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

158 - Colonel Patrick A Porteous signed 50th Anniversary of victory in Europe coin cover. 6 postmarks, 8 stamps and coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

159 - Dr Gordon Mitchell signed The Supermarine Spitfire coin cover. 6 Stamps, 5 postmarks and coin. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Alan Whicker signed millennium 1999 countdown coin cover.4 Stamps, 2 postmarks and coin. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

161 - Charlie Dimmock signed animals in the circus coin cover. 4 stamps, 3 postmarks and coin. Postmark Westminster Bridge Road 9 April 02. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

162 - William Wyon signed 1995 royal mail/mint coin cover Bicentenary Medal. No 36538. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

163 - Berlin Airlift Philatelic Medallic Royal Mail/Mint coin Cover. 5 stamps and 1 postmark 12th May 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

164 - 40th Anniversary of the coronation 1953-1993 coin cover. 4 stamps and 1 postmark 2nd June 1993. Commemorative Cover no.1071. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

165 - 90th Birthday of Queen Elizabeth The Queen's Mother 1900-1990 coin cover. 2 stamps and 1 postmark 4th Aug 1990. No 4239. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

166 - William Wyon signed 1995 royal mail/mint coin cover Bicentenary Medal. No 17613. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

167 - John Hounslow signed GLC Thames Barrier protecting London FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 postmark 25th May 83. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

168 - Leslie Crowther signed National society for the prevention of cruelty to children FDC. 4 Stamps and 2 postmarks 11 July 1979. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Brian Sewell signed arts and crafts FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 postmark 2/5/2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

170 - Ken Dodd signed Famous People Europa FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 postmark 9th July 1980. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

171 - Mike Bannister signed 50th Anniversary Passenger Jet Aircraft 1952-2002 FDC. 5 stamps and 3 postmarks 2nd May 202. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

172 - Patrick Moore signed 1999 Total eclipse of the sun FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 postmark 11th Aug 1999. Limited Edition 16/420. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

173 - Lord Litchfield signed Samuel Johnson Bi-Centenary FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 postmark 25 sept 1984. Limited Edition 38/100. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Charlie Dimmock signed Millennium countdown Farmers Domesday: A revolution in agriculture. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks 7/9/99. Limited Edition 

1182/5000. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

175 - Ken Dodd signed Heroes of Comedy comic heritage FDC. 1 stamp and 1 postmark 23 April 98. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Peter Firmin signed Punch and Judy FDC. 6 stamps and 2 postmarks 4/9/2001. Limited Edition 202/500. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

177 - Virginia McKenna, Lesley Manville and Fleur Adcock signed Votes for Women FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 Postmark 15/2/2018. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

178 - Judy Finnigan signed FDC. 5 stamps and 2 postmarks Occasions 6 Feb 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

179 - Frankie Fraser signed Tales of Terror FDC. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks 13 May 1997. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

180 - Trevor Baylis signed FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 Postmark 12 Jan 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

181 - Rosemary Conley signed FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 Postmark 3 Oct 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

182 - Spike Milligan signed Centenary of Edward Lear FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 postmark 6th Sept 1988. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

183 - George Carey signed Christians Tale FDC. 4 Stamps and 2 Postmarks 2/11/99. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

184 - Tony Robinson signed 1902 Centenary of the just so stories 2002 FDC. 10 Stamps and 4 postmarks The Kipling Society 75th Anniversary 15th Jan 2002. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

185 - Trevor Mason signed 85th Southgate Squadron Air Training Corps FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 postmark Duke of Edinburgh's Award 12 Aug 1981. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

186 - Millvina Dean Titanic's Youngest Survivor signed White Star Line Titanic FDC. 6 Stamps and 2 postmarks Ocean Liners on British Stamps 13 April 2004. 

Limited Edition 141/300. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

187 - Patrick Moore signed The British Astronomical Association FDC.4 Stamps and 1 Postmark 26/6/84. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

188 - Hank Ketcham signed 5x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

189 - Ray Martin signed 5x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Al Murray signed 6x4 The Pub Landlord promo colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

191 - Michael Brunson signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

192 - Frank Carson signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

193 - Mariella Frostrup signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

194 - Michael Parkinson signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

195 - Martyn Lewis signed 5x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

196 - Joan Rivers signed 6x4 album page and unsigned 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

197 - Little and Large signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Ruth Rendell signed 5x3 album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Russell Brand signed 7x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

200 - Roy Brown signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

201 - James Corden signed 12x8 inch colour photo. James Kimberley Corden OBE (born 22 August 1978) is an English actor, comedian, singer, writer, producer, 

and television host. In the United Kingdom, he is best known for co-writing and starring in the critically acclaimed BBC sitcom Gavin and Stacey. In the United 

States, he is best known as the host of The Late Late Show with James Corden, a late-night talk show that aired on CBS from 2015 to 2023. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

202 - Abbie Cornish signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Abbie Cornish (born 7 August 1982) is an Australian actress. Cornish is best known for her film roles as Heidi 

in Somersault (2004), Fanny Brawne in Bright Star (2009), Sweet Pea in Sucker Punch (2011), Lindy in Limitless (2011), Clara Murphy in RoboCop (2014), as 

Sarah in Geostorm (2017) and for her work with writer/director Martin McDonagh in Seven Psychopaths (2012) and Three Billboards Outside Ebbing, Missouri 

(2017). For the latter, Cornish won her first Screen Actors Guild Award as part of the cast. In 2018, she portrayed Cathy Mueller in the first season of Amazon 

Video series Jack Ryan opposite John Krasinski, a role she reprised in the fourth and final season in 2023. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Gesine Cukrowski signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Gesine Cukrowski (born 23 October 1968) is a German actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Willem Dafoe signed 12x8 inch colour photo. William James Willem Dafoe (July 22, 1955) is an American actor. He is the recipient of various accolades, 

including the Volpi Cup for Best Actor, in addition to receiving nominations for four Academy Awards, a BAFTA Award, three Golden Globe Awards, and four 

Screen Actors Guild Awards. He has frequently collaborated with filmmakers Paul Schrader, Abel Ferrara, Lars von Trier, Julian Schnabel, Wes Anderson, and 

Robert Eggers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Joey Dee signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Joey Dee and the Starliters (also credited as Joey Dee and the Starlighters) is an American popular music group. 

The group is best known for their million-selling recording Peppermint Twist (1961). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Thomas Dekker signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Thomas Alexander Dekker (born December 28, 1987) is an American actor, musician, singer, director and 

producer. He is known for his roles as John Connor in Terminator: The Sarah Connor Chronicles, Adam Conant on The Secret Circle, and Zach on Heroes. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Anthony Delon signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Anthony Delon (born September 30, 1964) is a French American actor, and son of actors Alain Delon and 

Nathalie Delon. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Catherine Deneuve signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Catherine Fabienne Dorléac (born 22 October 1943), known professionally as Catherine Deneuve, is a 

French actress as well as an occasional singer, model, and producer, considered one of the greatest European actresses. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

209 - Manuel de Oliveira signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Manuel Cândido Pinto de Oliveira GCSE GCIH (11 December 1908 - 2 April 2015) was a Portuguese film 

director and screenwriter born in Cedofeita, Porto. He first began making films in 1927, when he and some friends attempted to make a film about World War I. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

210 - Julia Dietze signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Julia Dietze (born 9 January 1981) is a German actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

211 - Gottfried John signed 12x8 inch James Bond colour photo. His distinctive, gaunt appearance saw him frequently cast as villains, and he is best known to 

audiences for his role as the corrupt General Arkady Ourumov in the 1995. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

212 - Iris Berben signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Iris Renate Dorothea Berben (born 12 August 1950) is a German actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Martina Gedeck signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Martina Gedeck (born 14 September 1961) is a German actress. She achieved wider international acclaim 

due to her roles in films such as Mostly Martha (2001), The Lives of Others (2006), and The Baader Meinhof Complex (2008). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

214 - Dante Thomas signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Dante Thomas (born January 7, 1982) is an American RandB singer and musician, who experienced 

international success in 2001 with his song, Miss California. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Pegah Ferydoni signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Pegah Ferydoni (born June 25, 1983) is an Iranian-German actress and singer. Ferydoni left Iran with her 

family when she was two years old.[1] She started her career as a singer when she was 16 but gave up singing in favour of acting. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - Deborah Francois signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Deborah François (born 24 May 1987) is a Belgian actress. She is best known for her starring role in the 

Palme d'Or-winning film, The Child (2005), directed by the Dardenne brothers. In 2009, she won a César Award for Most Promising Actress for The First Day of 

the Rest of Your Life. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Colin Firth signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Colin Andrew Firth CBE (born 10 September 1960) is an English actor and producer. He was identified in the mid-

1980s with the Brit Pack of rising young British actors. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

218 - Hiam Abbass signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Hiam Abbass (born 30 November 1960), sometimes spelled as Hiyam Abbas, is an Arab-Israeli actress and 

film director. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

219 - Horst Janson signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Horst Janson (born 4 October 1935) is a German actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

220 - Luke Grimes signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Luke Timothy Grimes (born January 21, 1984) is an American actor. He is known for his role as real life Navy 

SEAL Marc Alan Lee in the acclaimed film American Sniper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - British Actor Adrian Paul Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

222 - British Actress Valerie Leon signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - British Actress Dame Virginia McKenna signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

224 - British Actress Twiggy Lawson signed 10 x 8 inch black and white Madame Sousatzka photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

225 - American Actress Sally Field signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

226 - British Actress Dame Judi Dench signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

227 - British Actress Caroline Munro signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - British Actress Joanna Lumley signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

229 - British Actress Joanna Bacon signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. Has some photo damage just above her head. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - British Actress Jackie Dowey signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - American Actress Stockard Channing signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

232 - British Actress Naomi Lewis signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

233 - British Actress Marsha Fitzalan signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

234 - British Actress Dame Joan Collins signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - American Actress Gayle Hunnicutt signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black biro, dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

236 - British Actress Hayley Mills signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Swedish Actress Britt Ekland signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink in 1993, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

238 - British Actress Shirley Eaton signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in pink ink in 1992, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

239 - British Actress Alexandra Bastedo signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - British Actress Meg Johnson signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - British Actress Anna Karen signed 8 x 6 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. A fold to bottom right hand side. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

242 - Nigerian singer Patti Boulaye signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - British Actress Bonnie Langford signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - British-Australian Actress Miriam Margolyes OBE signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - British Actress Siri Neal signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

246 - British Actress Rula Lenska signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Small circle of damage to left hand side in Lenska's hair. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - American Actress Stepfanie Kramer signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

248 - Author Grace Robbins (Harold Robbins ex-wife) signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

249 - American Actress Diane Ladd signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

250 - American Actress Chita Rivera signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

251 - British Actress Thelma Ruby signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

252 - British Singer Samantha Fox signed 10 x 8 inch colour glamour photo. Signed in black ink in 2015. dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Jane McNeill (Walking Dead) Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - Vincent Ward (Walking Dead) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Lawrence Gillard Jr (walking dead) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - Milo Ventimiglia (rocky balboa) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Attached to A4 green paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - Ellen Hollman (Saxa in Spartacus) signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in gold ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Lesley Ann Brandt (naevia in Spartacus) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - Erin Cummings (sura in Spartacus) signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in gold ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Jenna Lind (kore in Spartacus) signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - Manu Bennett (Crixus in Spartacus) signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in gold ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

262 - Dan Feuerriegel signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Foul language inscription. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - Liam McIntyre (Spartacus) signed 12 x 8 inch colour promo photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

264 - Stephen Dunlevy (the Egyptian in Spartacus) signed 12 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in gold ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

265 - Adam Brown (Ori in Hobbit Trilogy) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Costas Mandylor (Mark Hoffman in Saw films) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Anna Brewster and Bob Gunton signed separate 12 x 8 inch colour photos. Both dedicated. Both photos attached to A4 blue paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

268 - Gabriela Montaraz (Dr Who) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Photo attached A4 orange paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Ryan Hurst signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in gold ink. Dedicated. Photo attached to A4 red paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Clive Standen signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Humorous inscription. Photo attached to A4 red paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Marina Sirtis and Tony Amendola signed separate 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black and white ink. Dedicated. Photos attached to A4 pink paper. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

272 - Dichen Lachman (Dollhouse) signed 10 x 8 inch colour dollhouse photo. Signed in gold ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Christine Elise (90210) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Lawrence Makoare signed 11.5 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

276 - Richard Harmon (The 100) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

277 - Merrin Dungey signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Tyler James Williams (walking dead) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Christopher Lloyd (Dr. Emmett Doc Brown in Back to the Future) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in b lack ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

280 - Joel Gretsch signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Sandahl Bergman and Vivica A Fox signed separate 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink by both. Both photos Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

282 - Robert Patrick (Terminator 2) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Signed in black ink. Attached to A4 Green paper. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

283 - Lindsey Morgan (The 100) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - David Labrava signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Chris Gauthier and Saul Rubinek signed 10 x 8 inch separate colour photos. Signed in black and silver ink. Both photos are dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

286 - Noah Bean signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Alicia Witt and Missi Pyle signed separate 10 x 8 inch colour photos. Signed in blue and gold ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

288 - Keith Allan (The Murphy in Z Nation) signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in gold ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

289 - James Callis and Nicki Clyne signed separate 10 x 8 inch colour Battlestar Galactica photos. Signed in silver and black ink. Both photos attached to A4 

orange paper. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

290 - Michelle Forbes and Jennifer Halley signed separate 10 x 8 inch colour Battlestar Galactica photos. Signed in black ink. Both photos attached to A4 orange 

paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Paul McGillion and Cliff Simon signed 10 x 8 inch separate Stargate photos. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Both photos attached to A4 yellow card. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Ian Whyte (Scar in Alien vs Predator) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Gorgia Moffet (Dr Who) signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Ricky Whittle signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in gold ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Samantha Smith signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Amber Rose Revah signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Zach McGowan (Anton Ivanov in Agents of Shield) signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Cobie Smulders (Agents of Shield) signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in gold ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Danny Trejo signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

300 - Alan Bates (1934-2003) Actor Signed Card With 12x17 Mounted Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

301 - Betty Boothroyd (1929-2023) Speaker Of The House Of Commons Signed Card With 11x14 Mounted Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

302 - Tom Courtenay Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

303 - Wendy Craig Actress Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

304 - William Gaunt Actor Signed 'No Place Like Home' 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

305 - Susan Hampshire Actress Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

306 - Nigel Havers Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

307 - George Layton Actor Signed Carry On 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

308 - Mark Lester Actor Signed Picture. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

309 - Don Murray Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

310 - Johnny Vaughan Tonight Card Signed By Both Johnny Vaughan And Denise Van Outen. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

311 - Amanda Walker Actress Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

312 - Amanda Waring Actress Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

313 - Tony Christie English Singer Signed Lp Record 'With Loving Feeling'. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

314 - The Dakotas Fully Signed 6x9 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

315 - Vince Eager English Singer Signed Lp Record 'Twenty Years On' To The Back Cover. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

316 - Benny Goodman (1909-1986) Clarinist Signed 5x7 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

317 - Eric Idle Monty Python Comedian Signed 'Always Look On The Bright Side Of Life' Sheet Music . Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

318 - Frank Ifield Singer Vintage Brel Promo Postcard Photo Signed The Reverse. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

319 - Frankie Laine (1913-2007) American Singer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

320 - John Leyton English Actor And Singer Signed 'Lonely City' Sheet Music . Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

321 - Geoff Love (1917-1991) British Composer Signed 'Niana' Sheet Music . Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

322 - Barry Mcguire American Singer-Songwriter Signed 'Eve Of Destruction' Sheet Music . Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

323 - Gerry Monroe (1933-1989) English Pop Singer Signed 'My Prayer' Sheet Music . Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

324 - Tommy Steele Singer Signed Scrooge Flyer. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

325 - Marty Wilde English Singer Signed 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

326 - Shaun Newton Signed England 8x10 Press Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

327 - David Unsworth Signed England 8x10 Press Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

328 - Byron Hunt Signed Nfl New York Giants 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

329 - Brendan Foster Long Distance Runner Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

330 - Steve Smith Signed 1996 Olympic Games Mens High Jump First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

331 - Jake Tuli (1931-1998) South African Boxer Vintage Signed Boxing Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

332 - Dave 'Boy' Mcauley Signed Album Card With Boxing Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

333 - Alan Minter (1951-2020) Boxing World Middleweight Champion Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

334 - Paddy Monaghan Boxer Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

335 - Kid Tanner Signed Vintage Boxing Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

336 - Brian Close England Cricketer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

337 - Ed Clancy Signed Cycling Track Racer Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

338 - Max Sciandri Signed 1996 Olympic Games Cycling Mens Road Race First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

339 - Rubens Barrichello Formula One Driver Signed Ferrari Picture. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

340 - Stirling Moss (1929-2020) British Formula One Driver Signed 1955 Grand Prix Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

341 - Tony Jacklin Golf Legend Signed Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

342 - Bernhard Langer Golf Legend Signed Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

343 - Colin Montgomerie Golfer Signed Ryder Cup 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

344 - Bob Tway American Golfer Signed Golf Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

345 - Tom Watson American Golf Legend Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

346 - Ian Woosnam Golf Legend Signed Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

347 - Morgan Shepherd Signed Nascar 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

348 - Scott Smart British Motorcycle Racer Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

349 - Nick Gillingham Swimmer Signed Speedo Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

350 - Football Autographed Nat Lofthouse 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Bolton Wanderers Captain Nat Lofthouse Holding Aloft The Fa Cup As He Is Chaired 

By Teammates Following A 2-0 Victory Over Manchester United In The 1958 Final At Wembley, Lofthouse Scored Both Goals, Signed In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

351 - Football Autographed Nat Lofthouse 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Bolton Wanderers Captain Nat Lofthouse Holding Aloft The Fa Cup As He Is Chaired 

By Teammates Following A 2-0 Victory Over Manchester United In The 1958 Final At Wembley, Lofthouse Scored Both Goals, Signed In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

352 - Football Autographed Trevor Meredith 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Trevor Meredith Scoring The Winning Goal In Burnley´S Memorable 2-1 Victory Over 

Manchester City At Maine Road In May 1960, A Victory Which Secured The First Division Title For The Clarets, Signed In Blue Marker. . Good Condition Est. £12 

- 16 

353 - Football Autographed Burnley 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing The 1959/60 First Division Champions - Burnley, Posing With 

Their Trophy During A Photo-Shoot At Turf Moor, Signed By Jimmy Robson, Trevor Meredith, John Connelly And Jimmy Mcilroy In Black Marker. . Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

354 - Football Autographed John Hughes 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Celtic's John Hughes Scoring His First Of Two Goals From The Penalty Spot In A 

Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Rangers In The 1965 Scottish League Cup Final At Hampden Park, Signed In Blue Marker. . Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

355 - Football Autographed Tom Finney 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting England Winger Tom Finney Being Foiled By West German Goalkeeper Fritz Herkenrath 

During A Friendly International At Wembley In 1954, England Dominated Their Opponents - Goals From Bentley, Allen And Shackleton Secured A 3-1 Victory, 

Signed (By Finney Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

356 - Football Autographed Tom Finney 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting England Winger Tom Finney Scoring An 84th Minute Equaliser From The Penalty Spot In 

A 2-2 Draw With The Soviet Union During An Encounter At The 1958 World Cup Finals, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

357 - Football Autographed Nat Lofthouse 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting England Centre-Forward Nat Lofthouse (On The Ground) Shooting Past Uruguay 

Goalkeeper Roque Maspoli To Equalise In The 1954 World Cup Quarter-Final Played At The St. Jakob Stadium In Basel, England Were However Eliminated 

From The Competition Following A 4-2 Defeat, Signed (By Lofthouse Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

358 - Football Autographed Ron Springett 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting England Goalkeeper Ron Springett Superbly Saving At The Feet Of A Brazilian Attacker 

During The 1962 World Cup Quarter-Final In Chile, Played At The Estadio Sausalito In Vina Del Mar, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

359 - Football Autographed Peter Thompson 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting England Winger Peter Thompson Posing For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot 

On The Eve Of A 2-2 Draw With Scotland In A British Home International At Wembley In 1965, Signed Best Wishes In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 

20 

360 - Football Autographed England 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting England Players Celebrating At The Maracana After A Memorable 2-0 Victory Over Brazil In A 

Friendly International In 1984, Signed By Mike Duxbury And Mark Hateley In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

361 - Football Autographed Terry Yorath 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Midfielder Terry Yorath Striking A Full Length Pose For Photographers 

During A Photo-Shoot At Elland Road In 1971, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

362 - Football Autographed Gary Mcallister 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting Liverpool's Gary Mcallister And Didi Hamann Celebrating Together Following An 

Incredible 5-4 Victory Over Alaves In The 2001 Uefa Cup Final In Dortmund, Signed (By Mcallister Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

363 - Football Autographed Ron Yeats 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Liverpool Captain Ron Yeats And His Chelsea Counterpart Terry Venables Awaiting The 

Outcome Of The Coin Toss In The Centre-Circle Prior To Kick Off In The 1965 Fa Cup Semi-Final At Villa Park, Signed (By Yeats Only) In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

364 - Football Autographed Ron Yeats 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Liverpool Captain Ron Yeats Posing With The Fa Cup In The 

Dressing Room Following A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Leeds United In The 1965 Final At Wembley, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

365 - Football Autographed Rodney Marsh 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Manchester City's Rodney Marsh Running Away In Celebration After Scoring Against 

Liverpool In A 2-0 Victory In A First Division Encounter At Maine Road In 1974, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

366 - Football Autographed Bert Trautmann 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Hrh The Duke Of Edinburgh Shaking Hands With Manchester City Goalkeeper Bert 

Trautmann Prior To The 1956 Fa Cup Final Against Birmingham City At Wembley, Signed (By Trautmann Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

367 - Football Autographed Manchester City 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting Manchester City's Mike Summerbee And Francis Lee Posing For Photographers 

Together During A Photo-Shoot At Maine Road In 1970, Signed By Both Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

368 - Football Autographed Tony Dunne 16 X 12 Photo: Colz, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Manchester United Full-Back Tony Dunne Posing With The 

European Cup During A Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford Following A Memorable 4-1 Victory Over Benfica In The 1968 Final At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

369 - Football Autographed Gordon Hill 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Manchester United Winger Gordon Hill Celebrating After Scoring His Side´S Goal In A 2-1 

Defeat To Arsenal In A First Division Encounter At Old Trafford In 1977, Signed In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

370 - Football Autographed Lee Martin 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting Lee Martin Scoring Man United's Winning Goal Against Crystal Palace In The 1990 Fa Cup 

Final Replay At Wembley, Martin - An Unlikely Match Winner, Chest Controlled A Pin-Point Cross From Neil Webb, Before Slotting Home A Stunning Strike, 

Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

371 - Football Autographed Kevin Moran 16 X 12 Photo: Colz, Depicting Man United`S Kevin Moran Getting His Marching Orders From Referee Peter Willis 

During The 1985 Fa Cup Final Against Everton, Thus Becoming The First Player To Be Sent Off In A Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

372 - Football Autographed Man United 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United's Norman Whiteside Holding Aloft The Fa Cup As He Is Flanked By Team 

Mates Frank Stapleton And Bryan Robson During Celebration Scenes At Wembley Following A 1-0 Victory Over Everton In The 1985 Final, Whiteside Scored 

The Only Goal Of The Game In The 110th Minute, Signed By Whiteside And Stapleton In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

373 - Football Autographed Qpr 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Queens Park Rangers Players Celebrating With The League Cup In Front Of Photographers 

Following A Memorable 3-2 Victory Over West Bromwich Albion In The 1967 Final At Wembley, Signed By Mark Lazarus, Roger Morgan And Ian Morgan In Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

374 - Football Autographed Eric Caldow 16 X 12 Photo: Colz, Depicting Scotland Captain Eric Caldow And His Welsh Counterpart John Charles Leading Their 

Respective Sides Out Onto The Field Of Play Prior To A British Home International At Ninian Park In 1962, Caldow Scored His Side´S Second In A 3-2 Victory, 

Signed (By Caldow Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

375 - Football Autographed Denis Law 16 X 12 Photo: Colz, Depicting Scotland Striker Denis Law Scoring The Opening Goal In A Memorable 3-2 Victory Over 

England In A European Championship Qualifier At Wembley In 1967, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

376 - Football Autographed Willie Morgan 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Scotland's Willie Morgan And Yugoslavia's Dragan Djazjic Arm In Arm Following A 1-1 

Draw Between Both Nations At The 1974 World Cup Finals, Signed (By Morgan Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

377 - Football Autographed Lawrie Reilly 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Scotland's Lawrie Reilly Scoring Past American Goalkeeper Frank Borghi During A 

Friendly International At Hampden Park In 1952, The Scots Won Handsomely, Recording A 6-0 Victory, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

378 - Football Autographed Mike Channon 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Southampton's Mike Channon Holding Aloft The Fa Cup 

At The Dell, Prior To His Testimonial Against Queens Park Rangers In 1976, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

379 - Football Autographed Dave Mackay 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Tottenham Manager Bill Nicholson And Captain Dave Mackay Holding Aloft The Fa Cup 

In Front Of Thousands Of Supporters During A Civic Reception Following A 2-1 Victory Over Chelsea In The 1967 Final At Wembley, Signed (By Mackay Only) In 

Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

380 - Football Autographed Terry Medwin 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Tottenham Outside-Right Terry Medwin Striking A Full Length Action Pose Prior To A 3-

1 Victory Over Manchester United In The 1962 Fa Cup Semi-Final At Hillsborough, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

381 - Football Autographed Terry Medwin 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting Scottish Keeper Tommy Younger Saving A Goal Bound Effort From Welsh Striker Terry 

Medwin During A 2-2 Draw In A British Home International At Ninian Park In 1956, Signed (By Medwin Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

382 - Football Autographed Ronnie Boyce 16 X 12 Photo: B/W, Depicting West Ham United Captain Bobby Moore Being Chaired By Teammates Including Ron 

Boyce Following A 3-2 Victory Over Preston North End In The 1964 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed (By Boyce Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 

16 

383 - Football Autographed Mike Bailey 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting Wolves Captain Mike Bailey Holding Aloft The League Cup As He Is Chaired By 

Teammates Mcalle And Geoff Palmer Following A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Manchester City In The 1974 Final At Wembley, Signed (By Bailey Only) In Black 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

384 - Football Autographed Kenny Hibbitt 16 X 12 Photo: Col, Depicting Wolves Midfielder Kenny Hibbitt In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet During A 

3-0 Defeat To Tottenham In The 1981 Fa Cup Semi-Final Replay At Highbury, Signed In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

385 - Football Autographed Alan Smith 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Col, Depicting Arsenal's Alan Smith Running Away In Celebration After Scoring The Winning Goal 

Against Parma In The 1994 European Cup Winners Cup Final At Copenhagen's Parken Stadium, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

386 - Football Autographed Alan Smith 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Col, Depicting Arsenal's Alan Smith Holding Aloft The European Cup Winners Cup After A 1-0 

Victory Over Parma In The 1994 Final At Copenhagen's Parken Stadium, Signed In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

387 - Football Autographed Tony Book 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Col, Depicting Manchester City Captain Tony Book Holding Aloft The Fa Cup After A 1-0 Victory 

Over Leicester City In The 1969 Final, Signed In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

388 - Football Autographed Neil Young 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Colz, Depicting Manchester City's Neil Young Scoring The Winning Goal In The 1969 Fa Cup 

Final, His Goal On 24 Minutes Was Enough To Seal A Memorable Victory For Joe Mercer's Team, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

389 - Football Autographed Man United 16 X 12 Photo-Edition : Colz, Depicting Man United's Busby Babes Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder For The Very Last 

Time, Prior To The Second Leg Of The 1958 European Cup Quarter-Final Against Red Star Belgrade, Left To Right ; Edwards, Colman, Jones, Morgans, 

Charlton, Violett, Taylor, Foulkes, Gregg, Scanlon And Byrne, Signed By Harry Gregg And Bill Foulkes In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

390 - Football Autographed Denis Law 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Colz, Depicting Scotland Striker Denis Law Scoring The Opening Goal In A Memorable 3-2 Victory 

Over England In A European Championship Qualifier At Wembley In 1967, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

391 - Football Autographed Gordon Banks 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Col, Depicting Stoke City Goalkeeper Gordon Banks Celebrating In Front Of Fans During A Lap 

Of Honour Following A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Chelsea In The 1972 League Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

392 - Football Autographed George Eastham 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Colz, Depicting Stoke City's George Eastham Scoring The Winning Goal In A Memorable 2-1 

Victory Over Chelsea In The 1972 League Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

393 - Football Autographed Bobby Kerr 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Colz, Depicting Sunderland Captain Bobby Kerr Holding Aloft The Fa Cup Following A Memorable 

1-0 Victory Over Leeds United In The 1973 Final At Wembley, Signed In Silver Marker. . Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

394 - Football Autographed Bobby Kerr 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Colz, Depicting Sunderland Captain Bobby Kerr Holding Aloft The Fa Cup As He Is Chaired By 

Teammates Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Leeds United In The 1973 Final At Wembley, Signed In Silver Marker. . Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

395 - Football Autographed Jim Montgomery 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: B/W, Depicting Sunderland Goalkeeper Jim Montgomery Superbly Saving A Header From 

Trevor Cherry, The First Part Of His Double-Save Against Leeds United In The 1973 Fa Cup Final, This Brilliant Double Save Played A Pivotal Role In 

Sunderland's Memorable 1-0 Victory, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

396 - Football Autographed Dennis Tueart 16 X 12 Photo-Edition: Colz, Depicting Sunderland's March-Winner Ian Porterfield Celebrating With Teammate Dennis 

Tueart As They Pose For Photographers With The Fa Cup Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Leeds United In The 1973 Final At Wembley, Signed (By 

Tueart Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

397 - Football Autographed Paul Scholes 16 X 12 Montage-Edition: Colz, Depicting A Superbly Produced Montage Of Images Relating To Man United's Paul 

Scholes Stunning Winning Goal Against Barcelona In The 2008 Champions League Semi-Final Second Leg At Old Trafford, Signed In Black Marker. . Good 

Condition Est. £20 - 24 

398 - Football Autographed Paul Scholes 16 X 12 Montage-Edition: Colz, Depicting A Superbly Produced Montage Of Images Relating To Man United's Paul 

Scholes, Signed In Black Marker. . Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

399 - Football Autographed David Mackay 16 X 12 Montage-Edition: B/W, Depicting A Superbly Produced Montage Of Images Relating To Tottenham Midfielder 

Dave Mackay, Signed In Blue Marker. . Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

400 - Luka Modric signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Tottenham Hotspur. Luka Modric born 9 September 1985) is a Croatian professional 

footballer who plays as a midfielder for La Liga club Real Madrid and captains the Croatia national team. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

401 - Mesut Ozil signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Germany. Mesut Özil (born 15 October 1988) is a German former professional footballer who 

played as an attacking midfielder. Özil was known for his technical skills, creativity, passing skills, and vision.[4] He could also play as a wide midfielder. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

402 - Frank Lampard signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Chelsea. Frank James Lampard OBE (born 20 June 1978) is an English 

professional football manager and former player who was most recently caretaker manager of Premier League club Chelsea. He is widely regarded as one of 

Chelsea's greatest players ever, and one of the greatest midfielders of his generation. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

403 - David Silva signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. David Josue Jiménez Silva (born 8 January 1986) is a Spanish 

professional footballer who plays for La Liga club Real Sociedad. Silva plays mainly as a central or an attacking midfielder but can also play as a winger or 

second striker. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

404 - Ronaldinho signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for A.C Milan. Ronaldo de Assis Moreira (born 21 March 1980), commonly known as 

Ronaldinho Gaúcho is a Brazilian retired professional footballer who played mostly as an attacking midfielder but was also deployed as a winger. Widely regarded 

as one of the greatest players of all time. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

405 - Michel Platini signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for France. Michel Francois Platini (born 21 June 1955) is a French football administrator and 

former player and manager. Regarded as one of the greatest footballers of all time, Platini won the Ballon d'Or three times in a row, in 1983, 1984 and 1985,[5] 

and came seventh in the FIFA Player of the Century vote. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

406 - Luis Figo signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Barcelona. Luís Filipe Madeira Caeiro Figo OIH (born 4 November 1972) is a Portuguese 

former professional footballer who played as a winger for Sporting CP, Barcelona, Real Madrid and Inter Milan. He won 127 caps for the Portugal national team, a 

one-time record that has since been bettered by Pepe, Cristiano Ronaldo and João Moutinho. He is widely regarded as one of the greatest players of his 

generation. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

407 - Gerd Muller signed 12x8 inch colourised photo pictured celebrating after scoring in the 1974 World cup final. Gerhard Gerd Müller (3 November 1945 - 15 

August 2021) was a German professional footballer. A striker renowned for his clinical finishing, especially in and around the six-yard box, he is widely regarded 

as one of the greatest goalscorers in the history of the sport. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

408 - David Luiz signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Chelsea. David Luiz Moreira Marinho (born 22 April 1987) is a Brazilian professional 

footballer who plays for Flamengo. He is primarily a centre back but has also been deployed as a defensive midfielder. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

409 - Fabio Capello signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while manager of England. Fabio Capello (born 18 June 1946) is an Italian former professional 

football manager and player. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

410 - Ashley Cole signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Premier League trophy while with Chelsea. Ashley Cole (born 20 December 1980) is an English 

football coach and former player. As a player, he played as a left-back, most notably for Arsenal and Chelsea. Cole is considered by many critics and fellow 

professional players as one of the best defenders of his generation. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

411 - John Terry signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England. John George Terry (born 7 December 1980) is an English professional football 

coach and former player who played as a centre-back. He was captain of Chelsea, the England national team and Aston Villa. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

412 - Maxi Rodriguez signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Maximiliano Maxi Rubén Rodríguez (born 2 January 1981) is an 

Argentine former professional footballer. Nicknamed La Fiera (The Beast in English),[4] he was commonly used as a winger on both flanks but could also operate 

as an attacking midfielder. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

413 - Luis Suarez signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Liverpool. Luis Alberto Suárez Díaz, is a Uruguayan professional footballer who plays 

as a striker for Campeonato Brasileiro Série A club Grêmio and the Uruguay national team. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

414 - Royston Drenthe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Real Madrid. Royston Ricky Drenthe (born 8 April 1987) is a Dutch footballer. Although 

primarily a left winger, he has also played as a left-back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

415 - Jose Mourinho signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Champions league trophy while manager of Inter Milan. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

416 - Dino Baggio signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Inter Milan. Dino Baggio (born 24 July 1971) is an Italian former professional footballer who 

played as a defensive midfielder. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

417 - Andre Villas-Boas signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while manager of Chelsea. Luís André de Pina Cabral e Villas-Boas (born 17 October 1977) is a 

Portuguese football manager. He is one of a growing number of top-level managers who have never played football professionally and one of the few managers 

to have never played beyond youth football. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

418 - Phil Beal signed 12x8 inch Tottenham Hotspur vintage black and white photo. Phil Beal (born 8 January 1945) is an English former footballer who played as 

a central defender. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

419 - Sergio Aguero signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after Argentina winning the gold medal at the Beijing 2008 Olympic Games. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

420 - Steven Pienaar signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

421 - Wilfried Zaha signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

422 - Ramires signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Chelsea F.C. Ramires Santos do Nascimento (born 24 March 1987), known as 

Ramires, is a Brazilian former professional footballer. A midfielder, he was comfortable playing in either the centre or right midfielder position. He normally played 

as a box-to-box midfielder role because of his energy in supporting defensive and attacking play. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

423 - Tim Cahill signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Timothy Filiga Cahill AO (born 6 December 1979) is an Australian former 

professional soccer player who played as an attacking midfielder but also played as a striker on many occasions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

424 - Jermaine Defoe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England. Jermain Colin Defoe OBE (born 7 October 1982) is an English football 

coach and former professional footballer. He is the under-18s coach at Premier League club Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

425 - Sandro signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Tottenham Hotspur. Sandro Raniere Guimarães Cordeiro (born 15 March 1989), or simply 

Sandro, is a Brazilian footballer, who plays as a midfielder. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

426 - Giovani Dos Santos signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Mexico. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

427 - Jermaine Jenas signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

428 - Harry Redknapp signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured lifting the FA Cup while manager of Portsmouth. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

429 - John McGrath signed 12x8 inch 0verall mounted colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

430 - Shaun Murphy signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the World championship trophy. Shaun Peter Murphy (born 10 August 1982) is an English 

professional snooker player who won the 2005 World Championship. Nicknamed The Magician, Murphy is noted for his straight cue action and his long potting. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - Goldie Hawn signed hardback book titled A Lotus Grows in the Mud signature on the inside title page 446 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

432 - Richard Attenborough signed hardback book titled Entirely Up to you darling Limited edition no 316/1000 signature on inside page. Comes with protective 

sleeve 318 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

433 - Sir Bobby Charlton signed The Autobiography My Manchester United Years limited edition hardback book still in original cellophane wrap never opened. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

434 - George Martin signed hardback book titled A Dance with Dragons hardback book signature on the inside title page 1016 pages. Good condition Est. £50 - 

55 

435 - Francis Rossi and Rick Parfitt signed hardback book titled XS All Areas The Status Quo Autobiography both signatures on the inside title pages. 383 pages. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 34 



 

 

436 - Cliff Richard signed hardback book My Life My Way signature on the inside title page. 308 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

437 - Maureen O'Hara signed hardback book titled 'Tis Herself a Memoir' signature on the inside title page. 322 pages. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

438 - Peter Falk signed hardback book titled Just One More Thing stories from my life signature on the inside title page.279 pages. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

439 - Christopher Lee signed hardback book titled Lord of Misrule the autobiography signature on the inside title page. 354 pages. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

440 - Dr Harry Sidebottom signed hardback book titled The Caspian Gates The Warrior of Rome Series signature on the inside title page. 412 pages. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

441 - Conn Iggulden signed hardback book Lords of the Bow The Epic Story of the Great Conqueror signature on the inside title page.452 pages. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

442 - Joan Collins signed Hardback book titled Misfortunes Daughters signature on the inside title page. 391 pages. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

443 - Jimmy Greaves signed hardback book titled Greavsie limited edition no 114/500 comes with protective book sleeve. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

444 - George Cohen signed hardback book titled My Autobiography signature on the inside title page. 287 pages. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

445 - Leslie Caron autograph black and white photo Mounted French actress and dancer. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

446 - Engelbert Humperdinck autograph black and white photo Mounted British singer. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

447 - Tommy Bruce autograph black and white picture Lavender Blue Mounted British singer. 12 x 18 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

448 - Multi signed Arthur Lake and Penny Singleton black and white photo Mounted. 14 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

449 - Multi signed Mick Clarke, John Richardson, Alan Williams plus 1 other. Poster An evening with The Rubettes UK musical group Thursday 19th May 2016. 

12 x 16. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

450 - Barbara Windsor signed colour photo. British actress 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

451 - Candi Staton signed Soul Legend colour photo. 11. 75 x 8. 25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

452 - Johnny Marr signed colour photo. An English Musician. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

453 - Edinson Cavani signed colour photo. Uruguayan Football Player. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Vasiliy Lomachenko signed colour photo. Ukrainian Boxer. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Ian Brown signed colour photo. An English singer and musician. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

456 - Shirley Henderson signed Autograph colour photo. Moaning Myrtle Harry Potter mounted. 18 x 13.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Phil Daniels signed colour photo. British Actor. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

458 - Brian May signed Musician and Activist colour picture mounted wood effect frame. 17. 5 x 11. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

459 - Multi signed Liam Payne plus 4 others. Original Theatrical Edition 1D One Direction This Is Us. Signatures on a DVD sleeve plus colour photo Mounted. 

Approx. 20 x 10. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

460 - Connie Stevens signed autograph Dedicated black and white photo Mounted an American actress and singer. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Dyan Cannon signed autograph Dedicated black and white photo Mounted an actress, film marker editor. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Sir Ralph Richardson signed autograph black and white photo Mounted an actor. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

463 - Jane Wyman signed autograph black and white photo Mounted an actress. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

464 - Barry Foster signed autograph black and white photo Mounted an English actor. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

465 - Anne Shelton signed autograph Dedicated black and white photo Mounted British singer. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Multi signed Sid Caesar and Edie Adams black and white photo Mounted. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

467 - Lena Horne signed autograph black and white photo Mounted an American dancer and actress. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Jack Jones autograph black and white photo Mounted an American singer and actor. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - David Ingman CBE signed British Waterways FDC. 20/7/93 Argyll postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

470 - Kingsdown signed Bank of England FDC. 27/7/94 London EC2 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

471 - Rt Hon Kenneth Clarke signed Bank of England FDC. 27/7/94 London EC2 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

472 - Bruce Forsyth signed Open Championship FDC. 5/7/94 Sandwich postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

473 - Greg Norman signed Open Championship FDC. 5/7/94 Sandwich postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - 1st Sea Lord Admiral Lord Lewin signed HMS Fearless FDC. 6/6/94 Portsmouth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

475 - James Cleminson signed D day landings FDC. 6/6/94 BFPO postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

476 - 1st Sea Lord Admiral Lord Lewin signed HMS Fearless FDC. 6/6/94 Portsmouth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

477 - Cdr Frank Worthington signed Submarines FDC. 17/4/01 Barrow-in-Furness postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

478 - Rear Admiral Anthony Whetstone signed Submarine FDC. 10/4/01 Faslane postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

479 - Helen Young signed Wild Weather FDC. 13/3/01 Eastbourne postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

480 - David Brain signed Wild Weather FDC. 13/3/01 Exton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

481 - Robin Page signed Stormy Weather FDC. 13/3/01 Oxford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

482 - Eric Knowles signed Northern Ireland pictorial definitives FDC. 6/3/01 Enniskillen postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

483 - James Galway signed Northern Ireland pictorial definitives FDC. 6/3/01 Newcastle postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

484 - Edwina Silver signed Cats and Dogs FDC. 13/2/02 Bromsgrove postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

485 - Roy Hattersley signed Cats and Dogs FDC. 13/2/02 Oswestry postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

486 - Penny Brittain signed Art and Craft FDC. 2/5/00 Salford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

487 - Henry Sandon signed Art and Craft FDC. 2/5/00 Stoke on Trent postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

488 - Chris Baines signed Countryside FDC. 4/4/00 Westonbirt postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

489 - Christopher Brickell CBE signed Botanic Gardens FDC. 4/4/00 Llanarthne postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

490 - Michaela Strachan signed Life and Earth FDC. 4/4/00 London NW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

491 - Jonathon Porritt signed Life and Earth FDC. 4/4/00 Middlesbrough postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

492 - Peter Ely signed Ely Cathedral FDC. 14/11/89 Ely postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

493 - William Patterson signed Ely Cathedral FDC. 14/11/89 Ely postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

494 - Peter Ely and William Patterson signed Ely Cathedral FDC. 14/11/89 Ely postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

495 - Peter Ely and William Patterson signed Ely Cathedral FDC. 14/11/89 Ely postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

496 - Lord Mayor of London 1988/89 signed Lord Mayor FDC. 17/10/89 London EC postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

497 - Leslie Crowther signed Christmas Card FDC. 15/11/88 Corsham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

498 - Lord Howard of Effingham signed Armada 400 FDC. . Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

499 - John Coley signed Mallard by Terence Cuneo FDC. 10/5/1988 York postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

500 - Bishop of Wales signed FDC. 1/3/1988 St Asaph postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

501 - Peter Walker signed The Welsh Bible FDC. 1/3/88 Powys postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

502 - Sian Phillips and Joanna Lumley signed FDC. 1/3/88 St Asaph postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

503 - Magnus Magnusson KBE signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 19/1/88 Arundel postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

504 - Russ Abbot signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 19/1/88 Arundel postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

505 - Lavinia Norfolk signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 19/1/88 Arundel postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

506 - Anne Norfolk signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 19/1/88 Arundel postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

507 - David Bellamy signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 19/1/88 Wisbech postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

508 - Rt Hon Eric Milligan signed Commonwealth Edinburgh 97 FDC. 21/10/97 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

509 - Sir David Thomas signed Commonwealth Edinburgh 97 FDC. 21/10/97 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

510 - David Bellamy signed Pondlife FDC. 10/7/01 London SW13 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

511 - Janet Street Porter signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 11/4/95 Brownsea Island postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

512 - Hugh Scully signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 25/4/95 Bodiam Castle postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

513 - Angela Rippon signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 11/4/95 Alfriston postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

514 - Richard Ransome signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 11/4/95 Coniston postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

515 - Bamber Gascoigne signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 11/4/95 Giant's Causeway postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

516 - John Harrold signed 75th anniversary Rupert FDC. 14/3/95 Bearwood postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

517 - Johnny Morris OBE signed Springtime FDC. 14/3/95 Swallownest postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

518 - Mr G Barrett signed Cat Protection League FDC. 17/1/95 Birmingham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

519 - Barbara Windsor signed hardback book titled All of Me signature on the inside title page dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

520 - WW2 RAF Lancaster Bomber 8x12 photo signed by ELEVEN Veterans of RAF Bomber Command including Dams Raid veteran George Johnson DFM, 

Reg Payne, John Oliver Lancaster DFC, Rusty Waughman DFC, Ron Brown, Dick Starkey, Reg Barker, James Flowers, Jeff Hildreth and Jim Wright DFC plus 

one unidentified. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

521 - Cricket legend Sir Viv Richards (West Indies and Somerset) signed 16x20 inch photo print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

522 - Limited Edition photo print, limited to only 75, this has been HAND signed by BOB MONCUR using a black marker. Measuring 18x12, the description on the 

print reads as follows: 'Newcastle United captain Bobby Moncur celebrates after victory in the 1974 FA Cup semi-final v Burnley at Hillsborough. The Magpies 

beat the Clarets by two goals to nil.'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

523 - Sir Geoff Hurst signed 14x11 two tone photo print of him celebrating a goal during the 1966 World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

524 - Tottenham Hotspur 16x12 inch photo Spurs v Hull City in a 1954 FA Cup tie, signed by former Spurs footballer Johnny Brooks. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

525 - Alex Hurricane Higgins the late snooker legend signed 14x11 photo print, very rare. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

526 - Tottenham Hotspur 14x11 print signed by former Spurs footballers and legends the late Jimmy Greaves, the late Dave Mackay and Cliff Jones. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 70 

527 - Tottenham Hotspur 14x11 print signed by Spurs legend the late Jimmy Greaves. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

528 - 1970 World Cup England v Brazil, iconic 16x12 inch photo showing Bobby Moore and Pele in sporting embrace. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

529 - Star Wars 14x11 inch photo signed by actress Jessica Henwick as Testor in Star Wars The Force Awakens. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

530 - Doctor Who 14x11 inch photo signed by THIRTY stars of the series including Tom Baker, Angela Douglas, Wendy Padbury, Katy Manning, Burt Kwouk, 

David Gooderson, Brian Crouch, Guy Siner, Janet Fielding, John Leeson, Trevor Martin, Danny Webb, Derren Nesbitt, Richard Franklin, John Challis, Michael 

Jayston and 13 others! Some of these are quite rare. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

531 - David Attenborough stunning signed 14x11 inch photo!. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

532 - Star Wars and Doctor Who actor Nick Joseph signed 14x11 inch poster. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

533 - Star Wars and Doctor Who actor Nick Joseph signed 14x11 inch poster. Good condition Est. £2 - 4 

534 - 007 James Bond movie Dr No 14x11 inch photo poster signed by the very first Bond girl, the late Eunice Gayson. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

535 - Allo Allo! Rare official BBC coffee/tea mug, dedicated to Allo Allo complete with picture printed on of the legendary fallen Madonna with the big boobies, 

hand signed by actor Richard Gibson who has also added where is the real fallen Madonna as well as signing it. VERY rare!. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

536 - Allo Allo! 8x10 inch white card with funny drawing by Richard Gibson of his character in the series, Herr Flick, he has also signed it. VERY rare!. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

537 - E.T the Extra Terrestrial 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Dee Wallace who played the children's mother. One of the greatest films of all time!. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

538 - Joanna Lumley signed 8x10 photo as Patsy in the comedy series Absolutely Fabulous. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

539 - Michael Craig, star of many movies in the 60's and 70's, actor signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

540 - Fawlty Towers, 8x10 photo signed by Prunella Scales who played Sybil Fawlty. She has stopped signing items now so increasingly difficult to get. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

541 - Hammer Horror movie 'Lust for a Vampire' 8x10 photo signed by Judy Matheson. Rare nude image. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

542 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by Sue Hodge, Francesca Gonshaw, Arthur Bostrom, Richard Gibson. Kim Hartman. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

543 - Village of the Damned horror movie photo signed by two of the children, twins Leslie Scoble and Teresa Scoble. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

544 - John Wayne movie 'Rio Grande' 8x10 photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne, John Wayne's son, who had a part as one of the children in this film. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

545 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector Japp) and 

Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

546 - Peter Pan, 8x10 photo signed by actress Margaret Kerry who was Tinkerbell in this the original Disney version. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

547 - Star Wars 8x10 inch photo signed by Ross Beadman who has also written "Master Skywalker, there are too many of them, what are we going to do?. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 14 



 

 

548 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by actor Jerome Blake who has also signed the names of each of the seven characters he played across several Star Wars 

movies. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

549 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Alan Fernandes as a Tusken raider. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

550 - Day of the Triffids cult 50's horror movie photo signed by actress Janina Faye (Susan) - rare on this 'poster' photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

551 - Dracula 1958 Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

552 - The Exorcist horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

553 - Alien cult sci-fi horror movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright as 'Lambert'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

554 - Alien cult sci-fi horror movie photo signed by actor Tom Skerritt as 'Dallas'. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

555 - NASA astronauts John Glenn and Scott Carpenter signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £120 - 150 

556 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

557 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe and Martine Beswick as Paula Kaplan. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

558 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by actress Gloria Hendry (Rosie). Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

559 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

560 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

561 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene I'm Naomi, Mr 

Stromberg sent me to collect you. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

562 - 007 James Bond movie logo 8x10 photo signed by five stars of various Bond movie, including Lana Wood, the late Christopher Muncke, Eileen Roberts, 

Madeline Smith and Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

563 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

564 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

565 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

566 - Elvis Presley movie King Creole 8x10 photo signed by actress and co-star Delores Hart. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

567 - John Wayne movie 'The Green Berets' 8x10 photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne, John Wayne's son, who starred in this film. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

568 - Quadrophenia movie 8x10 photo signed by the two main members of the cast! These are Garry Cooper and Leslie Ash. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

569 - Space 1999 actress Catherine Schell signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

570 - E.T the Extra Terrestrial 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actor Robert MacNaughton who played Michael, Elliott's brother. One of the greatest films of all 

time!. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

571 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actress Camille Coduri as Jackie Tyler. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

572 - Star Wars The Force Awakens 8x10 photo signed by Brian Herring as BB-8. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

573 - 007 James Bond Benham FDC signed Goldfinger actress Shirley Eaton and the Spy Who Loved me actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

574 - 007 James Bond Benham FDC signed Die Another Day Rachel Grant and the Spy Who Loved me actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

575 - 007 James Bond Benham FDC signed Spy Who Loved me actress Caroline Munro and Lucy Fleming, niece of Ian Fleming. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

576 - 007 James Bond Benham FDC signed by Tomorrow Never Dies, The World is not Enough and Die Another Day actor Colin Salmon and the Spy Who 

Loved me actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

577 - 007 James Bond Benham FDC signed by The Spy Who Loved me actress Caroline Munro and John Pearson, author of two biographies on Ian Fleming and 

James Bond. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

578 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran (44 ops) Flt Lt Robert Knights DSO, 

DFC who flew on the Tirpitz raid, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

579 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Lt Dave Rodger DFC pilot on 

the Dams raid in AJ-F (Sorpe Dam), comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

580 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran (Wireless operator) Flt Lt Frank 

Howkins who flew on the Tirpitz, Dortmund-Ems Canal and Kembs Canal raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

581 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Squadron Leader James 

Castagnola DSO, DFC who flew on the Tirpitz, St Cyr, Kembs Canal (It was his bomb that probably destroyed the western-most sluice gate), D-Day Spoof and 

Ilmuiden raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

582 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran (32 ops) Warrant Officer Albert 

Cherrington who flew on three the Tirpitz raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

583 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Norman 'Spud' Boorer who was a 

designer, working with Barnes Wallis on the 'Upkeep' bouncing bomb as well as the Grand Slam and Tallboy bombs, comes with biographical insert. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 20 

584 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Lt Hubert Evans DFC who flew 

on the Eagle's Nest, Berlin and Kiel raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

585 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Lt John Jones DFM who flew on 

the Eagles Nest raid as Navigation leader, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

586 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flying Officer Bernard Kent DFC 

who flew on the Tirpitz, Dormund-Ems and Kembs Canal raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

587 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flying Officer Arthur Lammas who 

flew on the Tirpitz and Kembs Canal raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

588 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Squadron Leader E Gray Ward 

DFC who flew on the Berchtesgaden raid, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

589 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Sgt William Burnett who flew on 

the Berchtesgaden and Arnsberg Railway viaduct raids, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

590 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Lt Patrick Shirley who flew as 

Bomb Aimer in Bill Gordon's crew, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

591 - Operation Chastise cover with Scampton 60th anniversary of the Dams Raid postmark signed by 617 Squadron veteran Flt Sgt Grant McDonald who flew 

on the Dams raid as rear gunner with Brown's crew in AJ-F (Sorpe Dam), comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

592 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique collector's item!. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

593 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique collector's item!. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

594 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique collector's item!. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

595 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique collector's item!. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

596 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and kissed 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique collector's item!. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

597 - 007 James Bond actress and Page 3 topless model VANYA signed and kissed 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique 

collector's item!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

598 - WW2 RAF Spitfire ace N.A Turnbull signed A4 sized combat report for action over France in 1943. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

599 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by both Richard Gibson and Kim Hartman who have also added their character names. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

600 - Doctor Who The Shakespeare Code photo signed by Amanda Lawrence as Doomfinger and Linda Clark as Mother Bloodtide. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

601 - The Exorcist horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

602 - Frankenstein horror movie photo signed by the late Philip Voss and Bond girl Madeline Smith. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

603 - Freddie Trueman cricket legend signed 8x10 photo pictured leaving ield becoming the first cricketer to take 300 test wickets. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

604 - 007 James Bond films 2nd unit director Terry Bamber signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

605 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by General Veers actor Julian Glover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

606 - Star Wars A Long time ago, In a Galaxy Far, Far Away 8x10 quote photo signed by General Veers actor Julian Glover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

607 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has handwritten the characters battle cry!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

608 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

609 - Bergerac TV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

610 - The Champions 60's science fiction TV series photo signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

611 - Dracula 1958 Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

612 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Nicholas Frankau as Carstairs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

613 - Twins of Evil Hammer horror movie photo signed by actor Damien Thomas. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

614 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed stunning sexy topless 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

615 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy bikini top 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

616 - Star Wars 8x10 movie scene photo signed by Jakku villager actress Gloria Garcia. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

617 - Star Wars films 2nd unit director Terry Madden signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

618 - Father Ted comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Patrick McDonnell. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

619 - Father Ted comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Redmond (Father Stone). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

620 - Star Wars films 2nd unit director Terry Madden signed 8x10 Carrie Fisher candid photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

621 - Twins of Evil Hammer horror movie photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

622 - The Young Ones comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as Mike. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

623 - Field of Dreams, 8x10 photo signed by actor Timothy Busfield. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

624 - WW2 Dambusters movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Todd. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

625 - Alien, 8x10 photo from the cult sci-fi horror movie signed by Veronica Cartwright (Lambert). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

626 - Dad's Army comedy movie, a spin-off from the 1970's series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

627 - Peanuts and Charlie Brown 8x10 photo signed by Brad Kesten, the voice of Charlie Brown. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

628 - Poirot 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

629 - Hammer horror movie scream queen Judy Matheson signed 8x10 sexy pose photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

630 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

631 - Two Weddings and a Funeral 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Sophie Thompson. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

632 - The Champions 60's science fiction TV series photo signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

633 - Rio Grande classic John Wayne western 8x10 photo signed by his son and co-star, Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

634 - Star Wars The Mandalorian 8x10 photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr who played a Twi'lek doorman. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

635 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

636 - 007 James Bond 2nd unit director Terry Bamber signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

637 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

638 - The Exorcist horror movie 8x10 poster photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

639 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone as Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

640 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

641 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actress Kim Hartman (Helga). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

642 - Dracula 1958 Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

643 - Twins of Dracula Hammer horror movie photo signed by actor Damien Thomas. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

644 - Star Wars 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, master skywalker, there are too many of them, 

what are we going to do?. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

645 - Taste the Blood of Dracula hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Isla Blair. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

646 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester who has added the immortal line Can I have More Please to his 

signature!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

647 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Jack McKenzie as Cal Alder. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

648 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

649 - The Alamo western 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

650 - Iconic Pop music and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

651 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

652 - The Wombles. 8x10 photo signed by actor Bernard Cribbins who was narrator for the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

653 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed sexy 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique collector's 

item!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

654 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

655 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

656 - Foyle's War 8x10 TV detective drama series photo signed by Michael Kitchen. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

657 - HMS Hood. 8x10 inch photo hand signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only three men to survive the sinking of HMS Hood 

by the German battleship Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

658 - WW2 Dambusters movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Todd. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

659 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

660 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

661 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 scene photo signed by Ewok actor Michael Henbury. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

662 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector Japp) and 

Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

663 - Iconic Pop music and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

664 - Cadfael, TV detective series 8x10 photo signed by actor Sir Derek Jacobi. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

665 - Only Fools and Horses comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as the smaller of the Driscoll Brothers. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

666 - Susan Hampshire, famous actress, roles such as Monte Carolo or Bust, signed sexy posed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

667 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actress Kim Hartman (Helga) and Richard Gibson as Herr Flick!. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

668 - Day of the Triffids cult 50's horror movie photo signed by actress Janina Faye (Susan) - rare on this 'poster' photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

669 - Dirty Harry, Clint Eastwood cop thriller movie photo signed by the bad guy in the film actor Andrew Robinson. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

670 - Lust For a Vampire hammer horror movie photo signed by actress Judy Matheson, rare topless image!. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

671 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

672 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

673 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has handwritten the characters battle cry!. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

674 - The Young Ones comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as Mike. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

675 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by General Veers actor Julian Glover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

676 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

677 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by stormtrooper and AT-AT driver Paul Jerricho. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

678 - Star Wars movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as Poggle. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

679 - Star Wars movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as a Clone Trooper. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

680 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by 3 stars of the series including actress Sue Hodge (Mimi), Nicholas Frankau (Carstairs) and John D Collins as 

Fairfax. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

681 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed stunning sexy topless behind a bedsheet 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

682 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy armchair pose 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

683 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy bikini top 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

684 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actress Sue Hodge as Mimi LeBonq. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

685 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

686 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

687 - 007 Bond girl Madeline Smith signed sexy busty cleavage in bra 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

688 - Frankenstein horror movie photo signed by the late Philip Voss and Bond girl Madeline Smith. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

689 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by EIGHT actors who have been in the films, Michael Henbury, Bill Westley, Richard Stride, David Stone, Eileen Roberts, 

Richard Oldfield, Christopher Muncke and John Coppinger. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

690 - Space 1999 Catherine Schell signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

691 - 007 James Bond movie A View to a Kill 8x10 photo signed by Carole Ashby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

692 - 007 James Bond actress and topless Page 3 model VANYA signed 8x10 Octopussy photo!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

693 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

694 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Trina Parks (Thumper). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

695 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes only 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as Kristatos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

696 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Melita Clarke. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

697 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

698 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

699 - 007 James Bond multi signed 8x10 photo signed by FIVE actors who starred in a Bond movie in Martine Beswick, Madeline Smith, Caroline Munro, the late 

Christopher Muncke and Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

700 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

701 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Trina Parks (Thumper). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

702 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

703 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by Bond girls Martine Beswick and Luciana Paluzzi - rare!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

704 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo upon which Shirley Eaton has written I'm beginning to like you Mr Bond and then signed her name! 

Stunning!. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 



 

 

705 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith, who has added her line 'such a delicate touch' which she said 

whilst Roger Moore was unzipping her dress with a magnet!. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

706 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

707 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by Vera Fossett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

708 - 007 James Bond actress Eileen Roberts signed 8x10 Live and Let Die photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

709 - 007 James Bond movie No Time to Die 8x10 photo signed by actor Nathan James Pegler. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

710 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed sexy bikini 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

711 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene Just follow Me Mr 

Bond". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

712 - 007 James Bond art. Caroline Munro has put her handprint onto 7x10 inch 360gms cardstock paper in Blue acrylic paint and then signed it, adding nobody 

does it better as well as her character name from the Bond Movie The Spy Who Loved Me. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

713 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood from Diamonds are Forever. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

714 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

715 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

716 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

717 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured in a stunning and sexy topless pose. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

718 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

719 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

720 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

721 - Quadrophenia movie 8x10 photo signed by the two main members of the cast! These are Phil Daniels and Leslie Ash. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

722 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Michelle Collins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

723 - Twiggy. Stunning 8x10 photo signed by 1960's fashion icon, Twiggy. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

724 - The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 movie photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

725 - Lamb's Navy Rum, iconic 70's advertising campaign 8x10 photo signed by actress and model Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

726 - Carve Her Name with Pride, classic war movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Virginia McKenna. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

727 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

728 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actor Toby Osmond as the Prince of Dorn. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

729 - Star Wars A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone as Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

730 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by General Veers actor Julian Glover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

731 - Pirates of the Caribbean movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr as the Bosun's mate. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

732 - Space 1999 actress Melita Clarke signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

733 - Space 1999 actor Paul Jerricho signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

734 - Labyrinth fantasy movie scene 8x10 photo signed by the late Paul Grant as Hoggle. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

735 - The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 movie photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

736 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and kissed sexy 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique collector's 

item!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

737 - The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Kurt Christian and actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

738 - Star Wars The Last Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence as Commander D'Acy. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

739 - Adolf Hitler bodyguard and WW2 Berlin Bunker survivor 8x7 photo signed by Bunker Rochus Misch (29 July 1917 - 5 September 2013) who was a German 

Oberscharführer (sergeant) in the 1st SS Panzer Division Leibstandarte SS Adolf Hitler (LSSAH). He was badly wounded during the Polish campaign during the 

first month of World War II in Europe. After recovering, from 1940 to April 1945, he served in the Führerbegleitkommando (Führer Escort Command; FBK) as a 

bodyguard, courier, and telephone operator for German dictator Adolf Hitler. Good condition Est. £190 - 250 

740 - Cockleshell Heroes, Operation Frankton the raid on enemy shipping in Bordeaux FDC signed by Dick Raikes who commanded the submarine (HMS Tuna) 

that carried the commandos to within range of Bordeaux and Bill Sparks, one of only two men to survive the raid. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

741 - Quadrophenia movie cast 14x11 photo signed by SIX of the cast! These are Phil Daniels, Leslie Ash, Toyah Willcox, Mark Wingett, Garry Cooper and Gary 

Shail. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

742 - Battle of Britain stamp booklet sheets housed in 5x6 inch folder, signed by SIX RAF Battle of Britain aces Bob Doe, Harold Bird-Wilson, Archie Winskill, 

Dennis David, George Darley and Frank Carey. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

743 - Falklands War Buckingham Covers FDC signed by Commander Chris Wreford-Brown who commanded the submarine HMS Conqueror which sank the 

Belgrano during the Falkland's conflict. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

744 - Falklands War Buckingham Covers FDC signed by Rear Admiral Sam Salt who commanded HMS Sheffield during the Falkland's conflict. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

745 - Falklands War 'The Task Force Sails' Buckingham Covers FDC signed by Admiral Sir John 'Sandy' Woodward who commanded the carrier battle group 

during the Falkland's conflict. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

746 - HMS Hood, 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood cover signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors 

when the Hood was sunk by the Bismarck, with 2003 1st class definitive stamp. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

747 - Dambusters - 8x10 inch photo of the Mohne Dam signed by actor Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film and raid veteran George Johnson DFM 

who has added the raid details after his autograph, VERY unusual and desirable in this form!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

748 - HMS Hood, 8x10 inch photo signed by Ted Briggs who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors when the Hood was sunk by the 

Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

749 - Auschwitz 8x12 inch photo signed by survivor Iby Knill who fled to Hungary to escape Nazi-occupied Czechoslovakia but was later deported to Auschwitz-

Birkenau. She was liberated on a death march on Easter Sunday 1945, she has had books on her experiences published as well as poetry on the subject. Rare 

signature. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

750 - WW2 Nagasaki bomb pilot Fred Olivi signed 8x10 photo, Olivi was co-pilot of Bockscar which dropped the bomb on Nagasaki on 9th August 1945, 

effectively ending WWII. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 



 

 

 Friday 21st July 10am 


